
Pto Dor Apellits i Nom cat ESCOLA

1 9 DEL CASTILL,Noelia (f) FPRO2 JAVEA CC               23 225 82 307 15 12 15 12 12 15 10 12 15 15 12 12 15 15 12 15 12 12 15 15 12 15 12

2 14 BELTRAN,Esther (f)  FPRO2 SAX CC                 23 225 51 276 12 15 7 15 4 12 15 15 12 12 15 15 12 12 15 12 15 15 3 1 15 12 15

3 4 MARTINEZ,Laura (f)  FPRO2 MAR ALACANT CC         23 162 48 210 8 10 12 4 10 10 8 10 8 8 4 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 12 10 10 8

4 6 FENOLL,Francisco    PROM1 ALMORADI CC            17 128 1 129 7 0 0 8 8 8 12 7 6 0 7 0 0 7 8 10 8 1 12 7 7 0 6

5 3 LLORET,Gaspar       PROM1 AITANA CC              22 116 26 142 5 6 10 3 6 7 5 3 5 6 5 7 7 0 5 7 7 8 7 10 8 5 10

6 60 SUCCI,Cristina (f)  FPRO2 ALTEA CC               17 105 2 107 6 8 8 7 7 0 0 0 4 10 10 8 2 6 3 0 4 7 6 0 0 7 4

7 2 MARTINEZ,Carles     PROM1 AITANA CC              12 102 0 102 10 0 0 10 15 0 0 8 10 0 0 0 8 8 4 0 0 6 8 0 0 8 7

8 11 JUAN,Cynthia (f)    FPRO2 SAN VICENTE CC         21 91 15 106 4 5 6 5 3 6 7 4 3 7 3 5 0 3 7 0 5 5 5 8 6 6 3

9 12 ESCAMEZ,Juan fco PROM1 SAX CC                 18 86 4 90 0 7 5 1 5 5 3 6 0 5 6 6 0 5 6 0 6 4 4 6 5 0 5

10 20 GALVAL,Sara (f)     FPRO1 ALFAZ DEL PI CC        14 64 0 64 3 0 4 6 1 0 6 5 7 0 8 0 6 4 2 6 0 0 2 0 0 4 0

11 10 MURCIA,Jaime        PROM1 SAN VICENTE CC         21 44 5 49 2 4 3 2 2 1 4 2 1 0 2 2 4 0 1 1 2 2 1 5 4 3 1

12 19 ALVAREZ,Hector PROM1 ALFAZ DEL PI CC        17 34 1 35 0 1 0 1 1 3 1 1 2 0 1 3 5 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 2

13 16 TOLEDO,Ginebra (f) FPRO1 NOVELDENSE CC 18 25 2 27 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 3 3 3 1 3 2 0 1

14 18 ALVAREZ,Mario PROM1 ALFAZ DEL PI CC        16 23 0 23 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 4 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 1

15 17 RIPOLL,Iris (f)     FPRO2 ALTEA CC               20 21 4 25 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1

16 58 GALVAÑ,Marta (f)    FPRO1 ALFAZ DEL PI CC        14 18 0 18 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 4 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

17 1 LLINARES,Quico      PROM1 AITANA CC              22 18 6 24 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

18 5 ARQUES,Marta (f)    FPRO1 ALMORADI CC            18 17 2 19 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

19 7 DIAZ,Roberto        PROM1 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 18 16 2 18 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1

20 21 GUARDEÑO,Laura (f) FPRO1 ALTEA CC               13 13 0 13 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1

21 265 MARCO, Valle (f) FPRO1 SAX CC                 3 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 264 AIBAR, Andreu PROM1 DENIA CC 1 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 13 PEREZ,Adrian PROM1 SAX CC                 2 4 0 4 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 23 VEGA, Gheraldine PROM1 ALFAZ DEL PI CC        1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 119 CARDENAS, Sergio PROM1 ELDA CC 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

15 16 15 20 21 14 16 17 19 12 20 14 13 18 20 16 15 17 18 14 12 15 18
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Pto Dor Apellits i Nom cat ESCOLA

1 61 GUARDEÑO,Jaume      PROM2 ALTEA CC               21 231 56 287 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 12 15 15 15 0 12 15 12 12 15 12 12 12 15 0 8

2 53 CERDA,Unai          PROM2 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 20 198 31 229 6 0 12 8 10 10 10 15 0 12 12 15 15 10 15 15 0 15 10 10 10 12 7

3 64 RICO,Joan PROM2 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 19 179 14 193 0 0 10 1 7 7 12 7 12 7 6 0 10 0 10 10 12 10 15 15 12 15 15

4 55 SALGUERO,Fco.javier PROM2 SAX CC                 20 133 17 150 12 10 4 7 0 5 8 8 7 8 8 10 5 4 8 0 8 8 7 4 0 7 12

5 63 PONS,Alicia (fpri1) FPRI1 ILICITANA UC           23 124 30 154 4 7 6 12 12 6 7 10 8 6 7 5 1 5 6 5 7 6 5 5 8 10 6

6 51 COLADO,Alejandro    PROM2 MAR ALACANT CC         23 119 22 141 10 12 7 5 8 3 3 4 6 3 3 7 7 12 5 8 5 3 6 3 6 5 10

7 59 FERRER,Javier       PROM2 ALFAZ DEL PI CC        19 109 7 116 7 8 8 4 2 12 2 5 10 0 10 12 8 6 4 4 4 4 3 0 0 3 0

8 56 MIRA,José mª        PROM2 NOVELDENSE CC          18 104 7 111 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 3 0 10 5 6 0 8 7 0 10 7 8 7 0 0 5

9 54 BUENO,Sergio        PROM2 SAN VICENTE CC         21 97 10 107 8 6 3 10 6 8 4 2 2 4 4 8 0 1 2 0 3 5 4 8 7 8 4

10 52 PEREZ,Quintin       PROM2 ALMORADI CC            18 70 3 73 3 5 2 3 4 2 5 0 5 5 1 0 0 3 3 7 6 0 2 6 5 6 0

11 62 GARCIA,Paula (fpro2) FPRO2 ALMORADI CC            19 48 3 51 0 3 1 2 1 1 1 6 4 2 2 4 0 7 1 6 0 2 1 2 4 0 1

12 57 BUIZA,Miguel PROM2 ALTEA CC               10 26 0 26 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 3 6 2 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 3

13 66 PONSODA, Alba FPRI1 ALFAZ DEL PI CC        2 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 147 GIL, Vicent PROM2 ONDARA A PINYO 1 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

14 120 BARCELO, Pablo PROM2 ELDA CC 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

9 9 11 12 11 11 11 10 10 10 12 9 9 11 11 10 9 12 11 10 8 9 10
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Pto Dor Apellits i Nom cat ESCOLA

1 8 DEL CASTILL,Mateo  PRIN1 JAVEA CC                22 225 70 295 15 15 12 15 15 0 12 15 15 15 12 10 12 12 12 12 12 15 12 15 15 12 15

2 7 AYUSO,Juan         PRIN1 JAVEA CC                20 220 32 252 5 12 10 7 10 0 15 0 10 12 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 12 15 12 0 15 12

3 19 GALVAÑ,Pablo       PRIN1 ALFAZ DEL PI CC         20 151 9 160 6 10 15 12 12 0 8 12 1 0 8 3 4 1 10 10 5 10 5 8 12 8 0

4 10 CAZORLA,Ant. david PRIN1 SAN VICENTE CC          22 142 26 168 10 5 3 8 7 6 10 3 12 10 7 6 7 10 6 7 10 3 10 10 0 10 8

5 12 MARTINEZ,Sofia (f) FPRI2 SAN VICENTE CC          19 132 14 146 12 8 6 5 6 15 7 10 7 0 0 8 6 8 8 8 4 8 8 5 0 0 7

6 6 SIMO,Luis          PRIN1 JAVEA CC                18 109 6 115 7 7 7 6 0 8 6 8 0 0 0 0 10 5 2 5 7 7 4 7 6 7 6

7 2 LOPEZ,Laura (f)    FPRI2 MAR ALACANT CC          20 106 9 115 8 6 8 10 8 12 4 5 0 1 6 5 5 6 7 3 2 6 6 0 0 3 4

8 11 JOVER,Jorge        PRIN1 SAN VICENTE CC          14 85 0 85 3 1 0 4 3 10 1 7 8 8 10 12 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

9 9 FERNANDEZ,Javier   PRIN1 TORREVIEJA PC           19 77 5 82 2 2 2 0 4 4 2 1 0 4 4 7 8 3 3 0 8 5 7 4 7 0 5

10 13 BENET,Pedro        PRIN1 SAN VICENTE CC          22 76 6 82 1 1 1 1 0 5 1 4 5 7 5 1 2 4 5 6 6 2 2 6 8 6 3

11 16 MARTINEZ,Paloma (f) FPRI2 SAX CC                  20 72 4 76 1 4 5 3 5 7 3 6 4 6 0 4 0 2 4 0 1 1 1 3 10 4 2

12 14 VILLAVERDE,Joel    PRIN1 SAN VICENTE CC          22 40 6 46 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 5 2 1 3 1 1 4 3 4 3 2 5 0 1

13 3 ALONSO,David       PRIN1 ALMORADI CC             22 31 6 37 4 1 1 1 1 1 5 2 6 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1

14 21 RIPOLL,Isaac       PRIN1 ALTEA CC                20 26 4 30 1 0 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 3 3 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 4 2 1

15 20 GARCIA,Adrian PRIN1 ALTEA CC                18 25 2 27 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 3 5 0

16 4 RODRIGUEZ,Ventura  PRIN1 ALMORADI CC             15 23 0 23 1 3 4 1 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1

17 1 ESQUERDO,Pablo     PRIN1 AITANA CC               16 16 0 16 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

18 5 DIAZ,Miguel angel  PRIN1 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 18 16 2 18 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1

19 15 BERNABEU,Jesus Pedro PRIN1 CREVILLENTE CC 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 16 18 17 16 12 18 17 13 14 13 17 13 17 16 11 16 16 17 14 11 13 16
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Pto Dor Apellits i Nom cat ESCOLA

1 96 MUÑOZ,Jaime         PRIN2 MAR ALACANT CC         22 219 59 278 15 15 15 12 15 12 10 12 10 12 12 15 12 10 7 15 12 10 15 15 0 12 15

2 103 GONZALEZ,Alberto    PRIN2 SAN VICENTE CC         20 214 26 240 12 7 8 10 12 15 12 0 15 15 15 12 15 15 12 10 0 0 1 12 15 15 12

3 104 LOZANO,Antonio      PRIN2 SAN VICENTE CC         20 190 35 225 10 12 12 15 10 10 0 15 12 0 10 10 10 8 15 7 15 12 12 10 0 10 10

4 109 COBELAS,C Luca PRIN2 ALFAZ DEL PI CC 20 147 20 167 1 10 10 8 8 8 0 8 0 7 8 7 8 12 6 12 10 8 10 8 12 0 6

5 106 DOMENECH,Adrian PRIN2 SAX CC                 14 117 0 117 0 0 3 0 7 5 15 10 0 10 0 6 7 6 10 0 8 15 8 0 0 0 7

6 102 MESEGUER,Carlos     PRIN2 TORREVIEJA PC          18 104 6 110 4 8 7 7 6 7 6 6 7 8 7 0 4 2 8 8 6 5 0 0 0 0 4

7 111 MARTI,Antonio       PRIN2 ALTEA CC               22 91 19 110 8 6 4 6 5 4 4 4 6 5 0 3 3 3 5 4 5 2 5 7 8 8 5

8 108 RODRIGUEZ,Miguel    PRIN2 SOL BENIDORM CC        20 87 6 93 1 2 0 1 0 2 7 5 4 6 4 8 6 5 4 5 7 4 6 6 0 7 3

9 98 CERDA,Jose          PRIN2 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 20 81 7 88 2 4 5 3 2 6 5 7 8 3 5 0 0 7 3 6 3 7 1 4 0 5 2

10 97 SALVADOR,David      PRIN2 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 17 74 1 75 3 5 6 5 4 3 0 1 5 4 6 0 0 4 1 0 4 6 7 0 10 0 1

11 112 DELGADO,Jose        PRIN2 ALTEA CC               22 59 6 65 7 3 1 4 3 1 0 3 3 2 3 5 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 5 7 6 1

12 105 GIL,Martin          PRIN2 SAX CC                 19 39 3 42 5 1 1 2 1 1 8 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 4 3 4 2 1

13 113 LLINARES,Toni       PRIN2 AITANA CC              20 37 4 41 6 0 1 1 1 1 3 1 0 1 2 4 1 1 1 2 1 1 3 0 5 4 1

14 99 BLAZQUEZ,Francisco  PRIN2 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 15 21 0 21 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 6 0 1

15 101 CUADRADO,Carmina (f) FAL-1 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 14 18 0 18 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 3 1

16 110 MARTINEZ,Alfredo PRIN2 ALFAZ DEL PI CC 6 16 0 16 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

17 107 GIL,Maria (f) FAL-1 SAX CC                 7 7 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

14 14 13 13 13 16 10 14 10 14 12 11 11 16 17 11 14 16 13 10 8 10 16
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Pto Dor Apellits i Nom cat ESCOLA

1 2 SANCHEZ,Jose david  ALE-1 MAR ALACANT CC         19 240 28 268 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 1 15 15 15 0 0 15 0 15 15 15 0 15 15 12

2 1 MUÑOZ,Francisco javi ALE-1 MAR ALACANT CC         22 210 50 260 12 10 12 12 12 10 7 12 15 12 10 12 15 15 6 15 7 12 12 15 0 12 15

3 15 NAVARRO,Pablo ALE-1 NOVELDENSE CC 19 159 11 170 0 12 10 10 8 1 8 8 5 10 12 10 10 12 12 0 12 7 6 12 0 0 5

4 3 GOMIZ,Melisa (f)    FAL-2 ALMORADI CC            20 131 11 142 6 8 7 7 10 12 10 7 3 5 1 7 0 8 8 10 0 4 3 8 10 0 8

5 18 LINARES,Carlos      ALE-1 SOL BENIDORM CC        19 126 3 129 8 1 0 4 1 6 6 1 10 0 0 0 5 7 10 8 8 8 8 10 12 8 8

6 10 GALVAÑ,Ruben ALE-1 CREVILLENTE CC 14 107 0 107 0 1 4 0 0 0 12 10 1 7 6 0 12 10 7 0 10 10 10 0 0 0 7

7 17 JIMENEZ,Francisco   ALE-1 SOL BENIDORM CC        16 94 0 94 10 7 0 6 7 7 0 3 12 8 0 4 4 3 2 12 0 0 5 0 3 1 0

8 9 GISBERT,Guillermo   ALE-1 SAN VICENTE CC         22 95 11 106 7 6 8 8 6 8 4 6 8 4 4 2 0 4 5 6 1 1 1 6 5 4 2

9 69 COVES,Pablo ALE-1 ILICITANA UC 14 67 0 67 0 0 5 0 5 0 1 5 7 6 8 0 0 2 4 3 0 6 7 7 0 0 1

10 13 SAEZ,Jesus ALE-1 SAX CC                 16 71 0 71 0 1 6 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 8 7 5 3 0 6 3 1 0 6 10 10

11 8 GRAS,Bryan          ALE-1 SAN VICENTE CC         21 61 5 66 2 5 1 5 3 1 5 4 6 3 7 3 6 1 1 7 1 2 1 0 1 0 1

12 5 MIRA,Jordi          ALE-1 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 18 55 2 57 1 1 0 1 1 4 3 1 0 1 5 6 0 0 1 0 3 5 4 5 7 5 3

13 68 RICO,Antonio ALE-1 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 18 56 2 58 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 3 5 8 6 1 2 2 1 2 2 8 6 6

14 19 LINARES,Julio       ALE-1 SOL BENIDORM CC        21 44 5 49 5 2 0 3 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 1 4 5 1 1 3 4 7 1

15 20 PEREZ,Adrian        ALE-1 SOL BENIDORM CC        17 30 1 31 4 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 4 1 0 0 1 1 1 5 4 1 1 0 0 1 1

16 4 MORANTE,Abraham     ALE-1 ALMORADI CC            18 27 2 29 3 3 2 1 4 3 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1

17 12 CABRERIZO,Blas      ALE-1 SAX CC                 19 23 3 26 1 4 3 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 1

18 16 GARCIA,Abraham ALE-1 ILICITANA UC 10 16 0 16 0 0 1 2 2 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

19 115 MONTOYA, Adrian ALE-1 SAN VICENTE CC         8 17 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 4 2 3 4

20 126 CATALA,Santiago ALE-1 ALTEA CC 9 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

21 6 DE MORA,Alexandre ALE-1 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 9 9 0 9 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

22 22 DEL OLMO, Pablo ALE-1 PACO LOPEZ CC 9 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

23 66 BUIZA,Jose Antonio ALE-1 ALTEA CC 9 9 0 9 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

24 7 ANTONIUK,Nira Valeri FAL-2 JAVEA CC               6 6 0 6 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 11 CHICO , Jose Vicente ALE-1 SAX CC                 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

13 17 13 18 20 16 17 18 18 16 16 16 13 16 19 13 17 19 20 13 13 15 20
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Pto Dor Apellits i Nom cat ESCOLA

1 60 PARDO,Lorenzo       ALE-2 SAX CC          23 234 61 295 15 15 5 15 15 15 15 15 8 12 15 6 10 12 15 15 15 10 15 12 15 10 15

2 64 SANCHEZ,Eugenio     ALE-2 ALFAZ DEL PI CC 23 196 60 256 12 12 10 10 12 12 12 12 15 10 8 10 12 6 12 12 12 12 12 15 8 12 8

3 61 BELLO,Andres eduar  ALE-2 NOVELDENSE CC   17 159 4 163 8 10 0 0 5 5 7 6 10 15 10 8 15 15 10 0 10 15 0 0 10 0 4

4 65 LLORET,Lluis ALE-2 ALTEA CC 21 157 18 175 0 8 8 12 3 10 8 7 12 1 12 0 7 10 2 5 7 8 10 8 12 15 10

5 51 LLORET,Miguel       ALE-2 AITANA CC       20 146 24 170 10 0 15 7 10 7 6 10 0 0 6 15 8 7 8 10 8 7 8 10 6 6 6

6 56 GARCIA,Juan carlos  ALE-2 TORREVIEJA PC   20 111 15 126 7 7 12 8 8 6 5 5 2 7 7 0 6 4 4 6 0 0 6 6 5 8 7

7 192 FUENTES,Marcelo ALE-2 ALBATERA CC 13 99 0 99 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 0 0 6 4 12 0 8 5 8 5 0 7 7 7 0 12

8 63 FONT,Joan           ALE-2 SOL BENIDORM CC 21 67 7 74 1 4 0 5 4 4 2 1 6 2 1 3 4 0 6 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 3

9 52 PERTUSA,Miguel      ALE-2 ALMORADI CC     19 64 4 68 5 5 7 4 7 3 1 2 4 1 2 5 0 2 3 0 4 5 0 4 2 0 2

10 59 MARCO, Marco ALE-2 SAX CC          10 62 0 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 5 7 0 5 0 7 0 6 0 0 4 7 5

11 58 GALVAÑ,Miriam (f) FINF1 CREVILLENTE CC 11 44 0 44 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 5 3 0 5 3 7 0 6 0 5 0 0 0 1

12 54 ANTONIUK,Mijail nico ALE-2 JAVEA CC        8 38 0 38 6 6 6 6 0 0 1 3 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 57 LOPEZ,Xiron jeremi  ALE-2 TORREVIEJA PC   13 32 0 32 2 1 4 3 6 0 1 1 3 1 0 4 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

14 55 BARGHOUT,Mourad     ALE-2 JAVEA CC        7 19 0 19 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 1 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 53 PERTUSA,Antimo      ALE-2 ALMORADI CC     4 11 0 11 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0

11 12 8 9 9 9 13 13 10 13 12 9 8 11 10 9 9 8 8 10 11 7 11
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Pto Dor Apellits i Nom cat ESCOLA

1 3 MARTINEZ,Alejandro  INF-1 MAR ALACANT CC          22 225 60 285 15 0 15 15 15 10 6 12 15 12 12 12 15 15 10 12 12 15 15 12 10 15 15

2 14 PASTOR,Oscar INF-1 SAN VICENTE CC          21 198 42 240 0 12 12 12 10 8 12 15 12 10 15 15 0 12 8 10 10 12 10 15 6 12 12

3 8 PEÑALVER,Manuel     INF-1 TORREVIEJA PC           22 162 28 190 12 10 10 4 12 1 10 10 10 15 4 6 12 8 0 7 6 8 7 8 12 10 8

4 11 GINER,Manuel J INF-1 SAN VICENTE CC          22 159 22 181 0 15 1 10 8 6 1 7 6 8 2 8 8 6 15 15 7 7 8 10 15 8 10

5 6 GOMEZ,Josue         INF-1 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 22 134 26 160 8 6 8 8 0 15 5 6 5 6 1 10 6 4 12 8 8 6 12 7 7 5 7

6 2 ALACIO,Adrian       INF-1 MAR ALACANT CC          20 100 5 105 1 1 6 5 6 5 1 8 7 7 10 5 7 7 5 0 0 5 4 6 0 7 2

7 13 MURCIA,Alvaro       INF-1 SAN VICENTE CC          20 97 5 102 10 5 1 7 4 4 8 5 8 4 8 7 10 1 3 6 0 0 0 2 1 2 6

8 186 MARCHANTE,David     INF-1 ILICITANA UC            21 97 9 106 7 4 5 1 2 7 7 4 0 0 6 3 5 3 6 1 15 2 6 5 8 4 5

9 12 JUAN,Vicente        INF-1 SAN VICENTE CC          22 81 7 88 6 8 7 3 7 12 2 2 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 0 1 1 3 1 1 3 1

10 185 TARI,Mario          INF-1 ILICITANA UC            18 60 2 62 1 1 1 6 5 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 10 7 5 3 10 1 4 3 0 1

11 1 GARRIDO,Carlos      INF-1 MAR ALACANT CC          21 52 5 57 5 1 1 1 3 3 0 3 1 2 7 2 1 2 1 1 5 3 5 3 0 6 1

12 5 ALONSO,Sandra (finf1) FIN-2 ALMORADI CC             21 31 5 36 4 2 3 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 0 1 2 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

13 10 CAZORLA,Aitor       INF-1 SAN VICENTE CC          19 30 3 33 1 1 1 1 1 1 15 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1

14 187 CARAYOL,Francisco   INF-1 SOL BENIDORM CC         16 29 0 29 2 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 4 1 0 2 0 1 2 0 4 0 4

15 191 JUAN,Miguel         INF-1 ALTEA CC                20 27 4 31 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 3 1 4 0 1 5 1 1

16 7 HERNANDEZ,Asumpta (f) FIN-2 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 23 27 7 34 3 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

17 181 GIL,Alberto         INF-1 SAX CC                  20 21 4 25 1 1 2 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 1

18 184 EXPOSITO,Kevin      INF-1 NOVELDENSE CC           15 21 0 21 1 7 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0

19 182 ESCAMEZ,Andres INF-1 SAX CC                  20 19 4 23 0 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

20 189 VILENSKIY,Lev       INF-1 ALFAZ DEL PIC CC 21 18 5 23 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

21 24 SUCH,Julian INF-1 ALFAZ DEL PIC CC 18 17 2 19 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 0

22 16 PAREDES,Esperanza (f) FIN-2 SAN VICENTE CC          23 16 7 23 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

23 9 BUENO,David         INF-1 SAN VICENTE CC          22 16 6 22 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

24 15 ARACIL,Maria (finf1) FIN-2 SAN VICENTE CC          21 16 5 21 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

25 183 GIL,Maria (finf1) FIN-2 SAX CC                  20 16 4 20 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

26 4 COLADO,Juan Jose    INF-1 MAR ALACANT CC          18 16 2 18 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1

27 190 JORDAN,Martin       INF-1 ALTEA CC                15 15 0 15 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0

28 195 MORALES, Claudio INF-1 TORREVIEJA PC           12 12 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

29 200 MARTINEZ , Borja INF-1 SAN VICENTE CC          8 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1

30 113 MARTINEZ, Felipe INF-1 MAR ALACANT CC          2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 25 24 27 22 25 24 28 24 26 26 22 19 29 25 25 23 24 26 27 22 24 26
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Pto Dor Apellits i Nom cat ESCOLA

1 91 CARRATALA,Francisco  INF-2 PALAMO CD               20 240 53 293 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 8 15 15 15 0 0 0 15 15 15 15 15

2 106 PINA,Alejandro       INF-2 NOVELDENSE CC           21 188 15 203 10 12 1 12 12 10 1 6 12 2 10 15 12 5 12 15 15 15 0 8 12 0 6

3 99 LARA,Ivan            INF-2 JAVEA CC                23 154 21 175 5 10 12 10 7 8 12 1 10 10 1 6 8 2 7 10 6 10 12 1 10 12 5

4 97 BONASTRE,Ignacio     INF-2 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 22 130 21 151 6 3 4 5 4 7 10 8 5 8 12 10 10 8 8 8 8 6 2 6 0 10 3

5 100 GOMIZ,Alejandro      INF-2 ALMORADI CC             18 129 2 131 1 1 0 0 0 1 6 5 1 6 8 7 0 10 10 12 12 12 8 12 7 0 12

6 93 ARENAS,Carlos        INF-2 ALMORADI CC             20 127 11 138 8 5 7 3 8 6 8 12 8 7 0 3 0 0 4 7 10 8 10 7 8 8 1

7 96 RICO,Raúl            INF-2 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 21 123 12 135 7 6 10 6 6 2 7 10 6 12 7 12 6 12 3 3 1 3 3 0 0 5 8

8 109 PONS,Ivan            INF-2 ILICITANA UC            23 102 13 115 1 8 8 8 5 12 5 7 7 4 1 5 5 1 6 6 5 5 6 2 4 3 1

9 104 RODRIGUEZ,Fernando   INF-2 SAN VICENTE CC          22 97 17 114 3 4 5 4 3 3 1 4 4 5 3 4 7 7 5 4 7 7 7 10 0 7 10

10 92 LLORET,Miguel a.     INF-2 AITANA CC               21 84 7 91 12 7 6 7 10 5 4 2 3 1 6 2 3 4 1 2 2 4 1 5 0 0 4

11 107 OLTRA,Crintian       INF-2 ILICITANA UC            18 44 2 46 1 2 3 2 1 4 1 1 2 3 2 0 0 6 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 6 7

12 193 SALINAS,Borja INF-2 ALBATERA CC 14 40 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 1 4 1 0 3 1 5 3 0 6 3 6 0 2

13 108 OLTRA,Ismael         INF-2 ILICITANA UC            17 31 1 32 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 3 1 0 5 0 1 0 2 0 4 1 1 0 0 4 1

14 111 DEL CID,Ivan         INF-2 SOL BENIDORM CC         20 29 4 33 4 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 0 1 1 4 1 5 1 1

15 110 ESTEVE,Carlos INF-2 ILICITANA UC            16 20 0 20 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 4 0 1 1

16 196 DEL CASTILLO, Jesus E INF-2 JAVEA CC                15 18 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 0

17 95 FERNANDEZ,Cristian   INF-2 ALMORADI CC             18 18 2 20 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 0

18 101 CEREZO,Marina (finf2) FINF2 SAN VICENTE CC          21 17 5 22 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 1

19 102 VICTORIO,Isabel (finf2) FCAD SAN VICENTE CC          17 16 1 17 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

20 198 LUCAS,Miguel INF-2 ILICITANA UC            15 15 0 15 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1

21 94 PEREZ,David INF-2 PACO LOPEZ CC 14 14 0 14 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

22 199 DAKOTA,Canillas (fCAD) FCAD SAN VICENTE CC          13 13 0 13 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0

23 197 BERBEL,Pau INF-2 ILICITANA UC            11 11 0 11 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1

24 98 BEDMAR,Luis          INF-2 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 8 8 0 8 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 103 BORDONADO,Agustin INF-2 CREVILLENTE CC 2 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 135 LOPEZ , Celia FCAD SAN VICENTE CC          1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

27 160 GINER , Carolina FCAD GD LLOPIS 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

28 194 TARI, Andrea FCAD ILICITANA UC            1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

17 21 19 19 20 21 22 20 20 20 17 18 14 17 20 16 21 19 23 18 13 18 20
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Pto ESCUELAS DE CICLISMO

1 CC San Vicente 2325 79 97 70 108 91 116 90 102 133 120 123 105 105 103 102 93 95 86 91 130 93 92 101

2 CC Mar Alacant 1786 80 66 89 78 87 80 53 89 67 76 92 94 81 77 75 62 74 79 100 74 53 79 81

3 CC Javea 1297 54 64 62 56 44 31 58 38 66 67 51 43 69 59 60 53 69 66 74 49 53 61 50

4 CC Sax 1205 39 54 38 44 38 51 76 74 31 68 49 67 41 51 82 34 58 61 46 28 61 43 71

5 CC Kinethic Castalla 1160 26 19 55 35 33 54 54 53 55 64 58 58 70 54 51 35 47 61 62 56 60 49 51

6 CC Almoradí 881 38 33 30 27 43 37 46 41 53 29 24 37 0 56 45 49 59 42 35 56 60 10 31

7 CC Altea 854 29 39 32 46 33 35 27 31 48 54 48 21 34 48 25 24 33 48 37 44 54 34 30

8 CC Alfaz del Pi 843 24 39 47 40 34 37 30 54 34 17 46 51 55 32 36 51 33 36 35 37 35 24 16

9 CC Noveldense 686 18 44 14 28 30 19 21 23 27 43 37 41 37 45 41 27 52 47 14 32 26 0 20

10 CC  Aitana 620 42 10 31 27 41 19 18 38 18 6 34 43 26 26 26 22 17 38 34 40 19 18 27

11 PC Torrevieja 549 21 27 35 22 36 17 23 35 22 34 22 24 30 17 14 27 20 18 20 20 24 17 24

12 UC Ilicitana 543 6 16 28 30 35 34 21 29 24 19 28 12 13 26 31 12 34 31 24 33 23 16 18

13 CC Sol Benidorm 476 26 15 0 18 11 21 15 13 43 18 4 15 33 15 22 34 27 15 29 24 39 21 18

14 CC Palamó 342 15 15 15 15 27 15 15 15 27 15 15 8 30 15 15 0 0 0 15 15 25 15 15

15 CC Albatera 138 0 0 0 0 0 8 13 0 0 0 8 12 0 11 9 12 8 8 12 10 13 0 14

16 CC Crevillente 132 0 4 0 0 0 0 16 14 0 12 9 0 17 13 14 0 16 10 0 0 0 0 7

17 CC Denia 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 15 13 14 14 15 16 15 14 15 16 15 14 16 16 15 15 15 15 15 15 13 16
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Pto Dor Apellits i Nom cat ESCOLA

1 11 JUAN,Cynthia (f)    FPRO2 SAN VICENTE CC         5 55 10 15 10 8 12

2 61 GUARDEÑO,Jaume      PROM2 ALTEA CC               5 48 8 1 12 12 15

3 9 DEL CASTILL,Noelia (f) FPRO2 JAVEA CC               5 44 15 1 8 10 10

4 54 BUENO,Sergio        PROM2 SAN VICENTE CC         5 39 12 1 15 6 5

5 6 FENOLL,Francisco    PROM1 ALMORADI CC            3 25 0 2 0 15 8

6 51 COLADO,Alejandro    PROM2 MAR ALACANT CC         5 25 6 12 5 1 1

7 3 LLORET,Gaspar       PROM1 AITANA CC              4 24 7 10 1 0 6

8 56 MIRA,José mª        PROM2 NOVELDENSE CC          5 23 3 8 6 5 1

9 2 MARTINEZ,Carles     PROM1 AITANA CC              2 14 0 0 0 7 7

10 62 GARCIA,Paula (fpro2) FPRO2 ALMORADI CC            5 11 1 1 1 4 4

11 64 RICO,Juan PROM2 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 3 11 0 1 7 0 3

12 60 SUCCI,Cristina (f)  FPRO2 ALTEA CC               4 11 4 0 4 1 2

13 55 SALGUERO,Fco.javier PROM2 SAX CC                 5 11 5 1 3 1 1

14 63 PONS,Alicia (fpri1) FPRI1 ILICITANA UC           5 10 1 6 1 1 1

15 52 PEREZ,Quintin       PROM2 ALMORADI CC            4 10 1 7 1 1 0

16 1 LLINARES,Quico      PROM1 AITANA CC              5 9 1 5 1 1 1

17 5 ARQUES,Marta (f)    FPRO1 ALMORADI CC            5 8 2 3 1 1 1

18 4 MARTINEZ,Laura (f)  FPRO2 MAR ALACANT CC         5 8 1 4 1 1 1

19 7 DIAZ,Roberto        PROM1 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 4 7 1 0 2 3 1

20 12 ESCAMEZ,Juan fco PROM1 SAX CC                 5 5 1 1 1 1 1

21 14 BELTRAN,Esther (f)  FPRO2 SAX CC                 5 5 1 1 1 1 1

22 17 RIPOLL,Iris (f)     FPRO2 ALTEA CC               5 5 1 1 1 1 1

23 53 CERDA,Unai          PROM2 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 5 5 1 1 1 1 1

24 59 FERRER,Javier       PROM2 ALFAZ DEL PI CC        4 5 1 1 0 2 1

25 16 TOLEDO,Ginebra FPRO1 NOVELDENSE CC 4 4 1 1 0 1 1

26 10 MURCIA,Jaime        PROM1 SAN VICENTE CC         3 3 1 1 0 0 1

27 18 ALVAREZ,Mario PROM1 ALFAZ DEL PI CC        3 3 1 1 0 1 0

28 19 ALVAREZ,Hector PROM1 ALFAZ DEL PI CC        3 3 1 1 0 1 0

29 21 GUARDEÑO,Laura (f) FPRO1 ALTEA CC               2 2 0 0 0 1 1

30 57 BUIZA,Miguel PROM2 ALTEA CC               2 2 0 0 0 1 1

31 119 CARDENAS, Sergio PROM1 ELDA CC 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

32 118 ALONSO , Cristian PROM1 ELDA CC 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

32 120 BARCELO, Pablo PROM1 ELDA CC 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

33 13 PEREZ,Adrian PROM1 SAX CC                 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

34 15 MARCO GARRIDO, Valle (f9 PROM1 SAX CC                 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

35 20 GALVAL,Sara (f)     FPRO1 ALFAZ DEL PI CC        1 1 0 0 0 1 0

36 58 GALVAÑ,Marta (f)    FPRO1 ALFAZ DEL PI CC        1 1 0 0 0 1 0
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Pto Dor Apellits i Nom cat ESCOLA

1 113 LLINARES,Toni       PRIN2 AITANA CC              5 65 15 15 15 12 8

2 103 GONZALEZ,Alberto    PRIN2 SAN VICENTE CC         5 50 12 8 8 7 15

3 96 MUÑOZ,Jaime         PRIN2 MAR ALACANT CC         5 43 10 1 10 10 12

4 6 SIMO,Luis          PRIN1 JAVEA CC                4 32 1 6 0 15 10

5 8 DEL CASTILL,Mateo  PRIN1 JAVEA CC                5 30 1 10 12 1 6

6 97 SALVADOR,David      PRIN2 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 5 29 3 12 1 6 7

7 106 DOMENECH,Adrian PRIN2 SAX CC                 4 15 1 5 0 4 5

8 10 CAZORLA,Ant. david PRIN1 SAN VICENTE CC          5 14 1 1 7 1 4

9 109 COBELAS,C Lucas PRIN2 ALFAZ DEL PI CC 4 13 5 0 4 1 3

10 111 MARTI,Antonio       PRIN2 ALTEA CC               4 12 1 2 0 8 1

11 110 MARTINEZ,Alfredo PRIN2 ALFAZ DEL PI CC 2 12 7 0 0 5 0

12 21 RIPOLL,Isaac       PRIN1 ALTEA CC                5 11 6 1 1 1 2

13 112 DELGADO,Jose        PRIN2 ALTEA CC               4 11 4 0 5 1 1

14 5 DIAZ,Miguel angel  PRIN1 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 5 11 1 7 1 1 1

15 4 RODRIGUEZ,Ventura  PRIN1 ALMORADI CC             4 11 8 1 0 1 1

16 104 LOZANO,Antonio      PRIN2 SAN VICENTE CC         4 9 1 0 6 1 1

17 3 ALONSO,David       PRIN1 ALMORADI CC             5 9 2 4 1 1 1

18 2 LOPEZ,Laura (f)    FPRI2 MAR ALACANT CC          5 7 1 1 3 1 1

19 14 VILLAVERDE,Joel    PRIN1 SAN VICENTE CC          5 7 1 3 1 1 1

20 12 MARTINEZ,Sofia (f) FPRI2 SAN VICENTE CC          4 6 1 1 0 3 1

21 7 AYUSO,Juan         PRIN1 JAVEA CC                5 5 1 1 1 1 1

22 9 FERNANDEZ,Javier   PRIN1 TORREVIEJA PC           5 5 1 1 1 1 1

23 13 BENET,Pedro        PRIN1 SAN VICENTE CC          5 5 1 1 1 1 1

24 19 GALVAÑ,Pablo       PRIN1 ALFAZ DEL PI CC         5 5 1 1 1 1 1

25 98 CERDA,Jose          PRIN2 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 5 5 1 1 1 1 1

26 102 MESEGUER,Carlos     PRIN2 TORREVIEJA PC          4 5 1 1 1 2 0

27 16 MARTINEZ,Paloma (f) FPRI2 SAX CC                  4 4 1 1 0 1 1

28 105 GIL,Martin          PRIN2 SAX CC                 4 4 1 1 0 1 1

29 1 ESQUERDO,Pablo     PRIN1 AITANA CC               4 4 1 1 1 0 1

30 101 CUADRADO,Carmina (f) FAL-1 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 3 4 0 1 2 1 0

31 99 BLAZQUEZ,Francisco  PRIN2 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 3 3 0 0 1 1 1

32 20 GARCIA,Adrian PRIN1 ALTEA CC                3 3 1 0 0 1 1

33 11 JOVER,Jorge        PRIN1 SAN VICENTE CC          3 3 0 1 1 1 0

34 108 RODRIGUEZ,Miguel    PRIN2 SOL BENIDORM CC        2 2 0 0 0 1 1

35 107 GIL VALERO, Maria (f) FPRI2 SAX CC 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

36 15 BERNABEU,Jesus Pedro PRIN1 CREVILLENTE CC 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
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Pto Dor Apellits i Nom cat ESCOLA

1 51 LLORET,Miguel       ALE-2 AITANA CC       5 61 1 15 15 15 15

2 9 GISBERT,Guillermo   ALE-1 SAN VICENTE CC         5 57 15 10 10 12 10

3 64 SANCHEZ,Eugenio     ALE-2 ALFAZ DEL PI CC 5 47 12 12 12 10 1

4 57 LOPEZ,Xiron jeremi  ALE-2 TORREVIEJA PC   5 34 10 8 7 8 1

5 1 MUÑOZ,Francisco javi ALE-1 MAR ALACANT CC         5 33 1 7 10 7 8

6 65 LLORET,Lluis ALE-2 ALTEA CC 4 25 7 5 0 1 12

7 3 GOMIZ,Melisa (f)    FAL-2 ALMORADI CC            5 19 5 1 6 4 3

8 56 GARCIA,Juan carlos  ALE-2 TORREVIEJA PC   3 15 8 6 0 1 0

9 4 MORANTE,Abraham     ALE-1 ALMORADI CC            4 11 1 0 5 1 4

10 60 PARDO,Lorenzo       ALE-2 SAX CC          5 11 1 4 3 2 1

11 52 PERTUSA,Miguel      ALE-2 ALMORADI CC     4 9 6 1 1 0 1

12 66 BUIZA,Jose Antonio ALE-1 ALTEA CC 4 9 1 1 1 6 0

13 8 GRAS,Bryan          ALE-1 SAN VICENTE CC         4 9 1 2 1 5 0

14 69 COVES,Pablo ALE-1 ILICITANA UC 3 8 0 1 0 1 6

15 115 MONTOYA, Adrian ALE-2 SAN VICENTE CC         1 7 0 0 0 0 7

16 68 RICO, Antonio ALE2 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 3 7 0 0 1 1 5

17 63 FONT,Joan           ALE-2 SOL BENIDORM CC 5 7 3 1 1 1 1

18 15 NAVARRO,Pablo ALE-1 NOVELDENSE CC 4 6 1 1 2 0 2

19 19 LINARES,Julio       ALE-1 SOL BENIDORM CC        5 6 1 1 1 2 1

20 17 JIMENEZ,Francisco   ALE-1 SOL BENIDORM CC        4 6 1 3 1 1 0

21 2 SANCHEZ,Jose david  ALE-1 MAR ALACANT CC         3 6 1 1 4 0 0

22 126 CATALA, Santiago ALE-1 ALTEA CC 3 5 0 1 1 3 0

23 54 ANTONIUK,Mijail nico ALE-2 JAVEA CC        2 5 4 1 0 0 0

24 18 LINARES,Carlos      ALE-1 SOL BENIDORM CC        4 4 1 1 0 1 1

25 12 CABRERIZO,Blas      ALE-1 SAX CC                 4 4 1 1 1 0 1

26 192 FUENTES, Marcelo ALE-2 ALBATERA CC 3 3 0 0 1 1 1

27 20 PEREZ,Adrian        ALE-1 SOL BENIDORM CC        3 3 1 1 0 1 0

28 59 MARCO, Marco ALE-2 SAX CC 3 3 0 1 1 1 0

29 6 DE MORA,Alexandre ALE-1 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 2 3 2 0 1 0 0

30 5 MIRA,Jordi          ALE-1 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 3 3 1 1 1 0 0

31 7 ANTONIUK,Nira Valeri FAL-2 JAVEA CC               2 2 1 1 0 0 0

32 16 GARCIA,Abraham ALE-1 ILICITANA UC 2 2 1 1 0 0 0

33 13 SAEZ,Jesus ALE-1 SAX CC                 2 2 1 0 1 0 0

34 53 PERTUSA, Antimo ALE-2 ALMORADI CC 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

35 22 DEL OLMO, Pablo ALE-1 PACO LOPEZ CC 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

36 10 GALVAÑ,Ruben ALE-1 CREVILLENTE CC 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

37 55 BARGHOUT,Mourad     ALE-2 JAVEA CC        1 1 0 1 0 0 0

38 58 GALVAÑ,Miriam (f) FINF1 CREVILLENTE CC 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

39 61 BELLO,Andres eduar  ALE-2 NOVELDENSE CC   1 1 0 0 1 0 0
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Pto Dor Apellits i Nom cat ESCOLA

1 100 GOMIZ,Alejandro      INF-2 ALMORADI CC             4 60 15 15 0 15 15

2 91 CARRATALA,Francisco  INF-2 PALAMO CD               4 49 12 12 15 0 10

3 12 JUAN,Vicente        INF-1 SAN VICENTE CC          5 48 8 8 12 12 8

4 3 MARTINEZ,Alejandro  INF-1 MAR ALACANT CC          5 46 10 6 10 8 12

5 196 DEL CASTILLO, Jesus INF-2 ALTEA CC                4 25 0 4 7 7 7

6 96 RICO,Raúl            INF-2 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 4 22 1 10 8 3 0

7 111 DEL CID,Ivan         INF-2 SOL BENIDORM CC         5 21 7 7 1 1 5

8 11 GINER,Manuel J INF-1 SAN VICENTE CC          5 21 1 2 6 6 6

9 14 PASTOR,Oscar INF-1 SAN VICENTE CC          4 20 6 5 0 5 4

10 99 LARA,Ivan            INF-2 JAVEA CC                5 16 3 1 1 10 1

11 104 RODRIGUEZ,Fernando   INF-2 SAN VICENTE CC          4 10 2 3 4 1 0

12 92 LLORET,Miguel a.     INF-2 AITANA CC               4 8 5 1 1 1 0

13 97 BONASTRE,Ignacio     INF-2 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 4 8 1 1 5 1 0

14 101 CEREZO,Marina (finf2) FINF2 SAN VICENTE CC          4 7 4 1 1 0 1

15 106 PINA,Alejandro       INF-2 NOVELDENSE CC           5 7 1 1 1 2 2

16 187 CARAYOL,Francisco   INF-1 SOL BENIDORM CC         3 7 1 0 3 0 3

17 5 ALONSO,Sandra (finf1) FIN-2 ALMORADI CC             3 6 0 1 0 4 1

18 13 MURCIA,Alvaro       INF-1 SAN VICENTE CC          4 5 1 1 2 0 1

19 6 GOMEZ,Josue         INF-1 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 5 5 1 1 1 1 1

20 7 HERNANDEZ,Asumpta (f) FIN-2 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 5 5 1 1 1 1 1

21 8 PEÑALVER,Manuel     INF-1 TORREVIEJA PC           5 5 1 1 1 1 1

22 9 BUENO,David         INF-1 SAN VICENTE CC          5 5 1 1 1 1 1

23 15 ARACIL,Maria (finf1) FIN-2 SAN VICENTE CC          5 5 1 1 1 1 1

24 16 PAREDES,Esperanza (f) FIN-2 SAN VICENTE CC          5 5 1 1 1 1 1

25 109 PONS,Ivan            INF-2 ILICITANA UC            5 5 1 1 1 1 1

26 199 DAKOTA,Canillas (finf2) FINF2 SAN VICENTE CC          5 5 1 1 1 1 1

27 1 GARRIDO,Carlos      INF-1 MAR ALACANT CC          4 4 1 1 1 1 0

28 107 OLTRA,Crintian       INF-2 ILICITANA UC            4 4 1 1 1 1 0

29 108 OLTRA,Ismael         INF-2 ILICITANA UC            4 4 1 1 1 1 0

30 189 VILENSKIY,Lev       INF-1 ALTEA CC                4 4 1 1 1 1 0

31 93 ARENAS,Carlos        INF-2 ALMORADI CC             4 4 1 1 0 1 1

32 95 FERNANDEZ,Cristian   INF-2 ALMORADI CC             4 4 1 1 0 1 1

33 181 GIL,Alberto         INF-1 SAX CC                  4 4 1 1 0 1 1

34 182 ESCAMEZ,Andres INF-1 SAX CC                  4 4 1 1 0 1 1

35 185 TARI,Mario          INF-1 ILICITANA UC            4 4 1 1 0 1 1

36 183 GIL,Maria (finf1) FIN-2 SAX CC                  4 4 1 0 1 1 1

37 186 MARCHANTE,David     INF-1 ILICITANA UC            4 4 1 0 1 1 1

38 102 VICTORIO,Isabel (fin2) FINF2 SAN VICENTE CC          4 4 0 1 1 1 1

39 191 JUAN,Miguel         INF-1 ALTEA CC                4 4 0 1 1 1 1

40 2 ALACIO,Adrian       INF-1 MAR ALACANT CC          3 3 1 1 1 0 0

41 10 CAZORLA,Aitor       INF-1 SAN VICENTE CC          3 3 1 1 1 0 0

42 112 PEREZ,David INF-2 PACO LOPEZ CC 3 3 1 1 0 1 0

43 184 EXPOSITO,Kevin      INF-1 NOVELDENSE CC           3 3 1 0 1 1 0

44 188 SUCH,Julian INF-1 ALFAZ DEL PIC CC 3 3 0 1 1 1 0

45 195 EMAN , Claudio INF-1 TORREVIEJA PC           3 3 0 1 1 1 0

46 4 COLADO,Juan Jose    INF-1 MAR ALACANT CC          3 3 0 1 1 0 1

47 190 JORDAN,Martin       INF-1 ALTEA CC                3 3 0 1 1 0 1

48 98 BEDMAR,Luis          INF-2 KINETHIC AYMTO CASTALLA 2 2 1 1 0 0 0

49 110 ESTEVE,Carlos INF-2 ILICITANA UC            2 2 1 0 0 1 0

50 197 BERBEL,Pau INF-2 ILICITANA UC            2 2 1 0 0 1 0

50 198 LUCAS,Miguel INF-2 ILICITANA UC            2 2 1 0 0 1 0

50 193 SALINAS,Borja INF-2 ALBATERA CC 2 2 0 0 0 1 1

51 200 MARTINEZ,Borja inf-2 SAN VICENTE CC          1 1 0 0 0 1 0
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